Form PTO-1595

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

(Rev. 10/02)

RECO

02-26-2004

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Atty. Dkt.. No.: D&F-038

102678519

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
	Hsieh Hung Ta	Name: Hannstar Display Corp.	
Ado	ditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: No. 580, Kao Shi Road, Yang Mei	
	☐ Yes ⊠ No		
3.	Nature of conveyance:	City/State/Zip: Yao-Yuan Hsien 326, Taiwan R.O.C.	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 1222 124 125 126 127 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	
	Other	☐ Yes ⊠ No 150	
Exe	ecution Date: 01/14/2004	22	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 29199455			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 02/13/2004			
	A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]	
	Name:	L-J	
	Patrick T. Bever, Esq. 7		
	Bever, Hoffman & Harms, LLP 2099 Gateway Place	☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Suite 320	Muniorized to be charged to deposit account	
	San Jose, CA 95110	<u> </u>	
		(Attorney Docket No.: D&F-038)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9.	Signature.		
		AADR	
	Patrick T. Bever	February 13, 2004	
	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

DO Douglas Office

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

02/26/2004 LMUELLER 00000031 500574 29199455

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 015004 FRAME: 0892

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, (1) Hsieh Hung Ta		
(3) No. 580, Kao Shi Road, Yang Mei, Tao-Yuan (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire	having a place of business at Hsien 326, Taiwan, R.O.C. right, title and interest in and to any and all application for United States Letters Patent	
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues application and patents, and the right to all b the protection of industrial property and application. It is hereby authorized and requested that	ents which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for sations for said improvements. at the Commissioner of Patents issue any and said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in	
but at the expense of said Assignee, the under substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applic	reed that, when requested, without charge to rsigned will execute all divisional, continuing, ations; execute all rightful other papers; and Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in provided herein.	
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)	
1.14.2004	Hsieh Hung-ta Hsieh Hung Ta	
WITNESSES:		

RECORDED: 02/13/2004

PATENT REEL: 015004 FRAME: 0893